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2006 E. Lafayette Place, Milwaukee, WI
Project 2203

EXISTING
RESIDENCE

N
. S

UM
M

IT
 A

V
E

.

EX.
ATTACHED
GARAGE

EXISTING
RESIDENCE

EXISTING
GARAGE

N90°00'00"E     68.71'

N
0

0
°10

'4
5

"E
   

14
0

.4
3

'

S
34

°5
2'4

5
"W

   
  1

4
2.

4
4

'

EX. COVERED
CONC. PORCH

(66' WIDE PUBLIC R-O-W)

(6
6

' W
ID

E
 P

UB
L

IC
 R

-O
-W

)

COVERED
PORCH

EX. WOOD FENCE

T.O. SLAB @
PERIMETER:

64.60 (93'-6") TYP.

FIRST FLOOR FIN.
FLOOR: 71.10 (100'-0")

FLAGPOLE

FENCE &
GATE

HOT TUB

EX. STONE
SEAT WALL

NEW STONE
SEAT WALL

EX.
WALL

SCALE: 1"   = 20'
1 LANDSCAPE PLAN

PROPOSED ARTIFICIAL
GRASS

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE PRIVACY
SCREENING FOR NORTH SIDE
YARD BETWEEN BUILDINGS

PROPOSED WALKWAY USING
EXISTING PAVERS AT EAST OF
PROPERTY - SEE IMAGE 5

REPLACE EXISTING RAILING
WITH NEW RAILING

PROPOSED NEW RAILING

REPLACE EXISTING RAILINGS
WITH NEW RAILINGS

PROPOSED BLUESTONE PAVER
WALKWAY TO REPLACE EXISTING
CONCRETE LANDING

PROPOSED RAVEN BLACK
GRAVEL PATIO

PROPOSED WALKWAY USING EXISTING
PAVERS AT EAST OF PROPERTY - SEE

IMAGE 5

PROPOSED STONE VENEER (TO
MATCH EXISTING) AT SIDE OF

CONCRETE STAIRCASE

PROPOSED INDIANA LIMESTONE
TREADS & RISERS TO REPLACE

EXISTING CONCRETE STAIRCASE

NORTH

PROPOSED STONE BASKETWEAVE
URN - SEE IMAGE 4

PROPOSED STONE POPE'S
URN - SEE IMAGE 3

PROPOSED STONE POPE'S URN -
SEE IMAGE 3


